
LOCAL QUALIFIED PROFESSIONALS - February 2017

Name Title Company Mailing Address Email Phone

Mike Blankinship PE Blankinship & Associates, Inc.

1590 Drew Avenue, Suite 120 

Davis, CA  95618 mike@h2osci.com (530) 757-0941   

Earl Stephens PE Applied Engineering and Geology, Inc.

578 E Street,                      

Lincoln, CA 95648 earl@aegengineers.com (916) 645-6014

Anne Burkholder CPSS Dellavalle Laboratory

502 Mace Blvd., Suite 2B,  

Davis CA 95618 anne@dellavallelab.com (530) 400-1346

Mica Heilmann CPSS Land IQ

2020 L Street, Suite 110 

Sacramento, CA 95811 mheilmann@landiq.com (916) 265-6332

Scott Thorne CPESC Scott Thorne Environmental Consulting

4039 Jayhawk Dr,       Rescue, 

CA 95672 scott@thorneonyourside.com (916) 223-4751

Gerald (Jerry) Montgomery CPESC Montgomery & Associates, Inc.

1100 Corporate Way, Suite 

140, Sacramento, CA 95831 gerald@montgomery-assoc.com (916) 216-7744

Scott Berkebile PE Montgomery & Associates, Inc.

1100 Corporate Way, Suite 

140, Sacramento, CA 95831 scott@montgomery-assoc.com (858) 395-7596

Laura Lewis CPESC Trew Stormwater Consulting, LLC

2648 Decker Way                 

West Sacramento, CA 95691 trewstormwaterconsulting@gmail.com (916) 997-6774

Alan J. Klein CPESC Padre Associates, Inc. 

555 University Ave., Suite 110 

Sacramento, CA 95825 aklein@padreinc.com

(916) 333-5920-work                             

(916) 647-4831-cell

Jeff Bold CPESC/Soil Scientist Brown and Caldwell

1590 Drew Ave #210                 

Davis, CA 95618 jbold@brwncald.com (530) 204-5210

Sean Kazemi CPESC Kaz & Associates, LLC

6600 Goodyear Road, Benicia, 

CA 94510. s.kazemi@kazandassoc.com (707) 816-2748

Brett Nichols CPESC bnichols5@comcast.net (916) 340-5884

Art Mendoza CPESC

2912 Wiese Way     

Sacramento, CA 95833 artmendoza340@hotmail.com (916) 524-5441

Todd Tommeraason PE Laugenour and Meikle

608 Court Street,          

Woodland CA 95695 tct@lmce.net  (530) 662-1755

Paymon Fardanesh, PE Laugenour and Meikle

608 Court Street,          

Woodland CA 95695 pay@lmce.net  (530) 662-1755

One of the options for certification of Sediment and Erosion Control Plan (SECPs) under the Central Valley Regional Board's Irrigated Lands Regulatory Pogram is that the

SECP is written, amended and certified by a qualified professional possessing one of the following registrations or certifications, and appropriate experience with erosion issues on irrigated 

agricultural lands (CA Registered Professionsal Civil Engineer (PE), CA Registered Professional Geologist or Engineering Geologist, CA Registered Professional Landscape Architect, Professional 

Hydrologist, Certified Soil Scientist (CPSS), Certified Professional in Erosion & Sediment Control (CPESC), Certified Professional in Storm Water Quality.  To assist Coalition members in identifying 

local qualified professionals, Dixon/Solano RCD Water Quality Coalition has begun compiling a list.  This list will be updated regularly and posted to https://www.dixonrcd.org/copy-of-sediment-

erosion-2
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